
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #PrussingAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Prussing Elementary School Annex 

Contract #: C1587 

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company 

Payment Application: #4 

Amount Paid: $ 1,437,167.37 

Date of Payment to General Contractor:  7/13/18 

 The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The posting of this 
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and 
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt 
Payment to Subcontractors.  The PBC makes no representations or 
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by 
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications.  If you are a 
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a 
posted payment application, you should contact the general 
contractor. 

 



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date:
Project:

May 31 ,2018
Ernst Prussing Elementary SchoolAnnex & Renovations

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
ln acÇordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on

, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the fìnancing of this project (and all terms used

herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1, Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the

Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against

the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when

added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of

current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate

amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained

funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

FOR
is now entitled to the sum of

Ernst Prussing Elementary School Annex & Renovations
s1,437,167.37

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE
ADDITIONS
DEDUCTIONS
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$17,438,463.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$17 438 463.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED

TOTAL RETENTION

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 5% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding
c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

,874,654.63

$359,826.66

$359,826.66

$3,514,827.97

$2,077,660.60

Architect - Engineer

PA_GSCC_KW_PA04_20 1 8053 1 _0 207 1 3

Date

$t ,437,167.37



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT
TOOWNER: PROJECT:

FROM CONTRACTOR:
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
790 N. Central Ave.
Wood Dale, lL 60191

CONTRACT FOR: GENERAL CONSTRUGTION

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Appl¡cat¡on is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G7O3, is attached.

17,438,463.00

Public Building Gommission of Chicago
Ricard J. Daley Center
50 West Washington, Room 200

Chicago, lL 60602

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 'l t:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STOREDTO

DATE (Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed Work

(ColumnD+EonG703)
b. 10 o/o of Stored Material

Iõjumn F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column I of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

$

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate
8. CURRENTPAYMENTDUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6)

E m-ffiõ' E leme nta ry s ch ool An nex
& Renovations
Contract No.: C1587

GSGC Project i Cf 7098

VIA ARCHITECT:
Legat Architects, lnc.

0.00

17.438,463.00

3.874.654.63

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

information and belief the Work cover by this Application For Payment has been

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been

paid by the Contractor for Work for prev¡ous Certificates for Payment were issued and

payments received from the owner, and that cunent payment shown herein is now due-

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

Daryl Poortinga

APPLICATION NO:

PERIOD TO:

PROJECÎ NOS:

CONTRACT DAÏE:

State of:

me th¡s 31st

4

05t31118

051 75

12t12t17

lllinois

of

Distribution to:

l--low¡.¡en

ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

May 31, 2018

$
$

$

$

County of: DuPaoe

Subscribed and sworn to
ç

359,826.66

Notary Public:

My Commission exp¡res:

359,826.66 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
ln accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observat¡ons and the data

comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the besl of the

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the qual¡ty of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 1,437,167.37

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. lnitial all figures on this

Appticat¡on and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform wíth the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certifìcate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named

here¡n. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner

or Contractor under th¡s Contract.

$

$ 3.514.827.97

$ 2,077,660.60
$ 1,437,167.37
-13þ'm35¡--

"OFFICIAL SEAL''
KAREN WSKERCHEN

Comnt¡don Eg¡sE 6/11/æ21
lllirrris

DEDUCTIONS

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

ADDITIONS

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Total changes approved

¡n previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Chanqe Order

AIA DOCUMENT G7O2 . APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENÍ . 1992 EDITION , AIA . O1992 THE AI\¡ERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHIÑGTON, DC 200065292



PUBLIC BUILDING COMM6510N OF CHCAGO

EXHIB]T A

CONTRACTOR'S SY\ORN STATEMENT AND AFFDAVÍT FOR PARTAL PAYMENI (page 1 of 4 )

0.00

0_00

12.325.OO

l-151-664.67

remin¡ng to bll

1 056 561 67

6ô ô15 00

? )âa oo

20 500 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ôo0

ôo0

115_536-81

net arcunt due

1ôq 326 8l

6.2't0.00

175 245 00

1 01.143.00

72.675.00

696,821.52

net pre\¡ous
bill¡ng

154.483.52

8.775.00

0.00

184.500.0020 s00 00

ooo

0.00

8.075_00

59.552.26

retainage

29.312.26

1 665 00

o00

101 143 00

80 7S OO

871 -910-54

?93 122 58

't 6 Â5tì ôo

ooo

20s 000 00

175.245.00

Total to date

lt Ôo

ôoo

12A a7 ¿-22

Currenl

121,474.22

6.900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

743.536.36

0.00

205.000.00

17s )45 00

'101.143.00

80.750.00

Previous

1 71.648.36

s 750.00

1 000/"

950/"

44õt"

--\¡6rk 
Corpteted-.

vo

Complete

220/"

2)o/"

l¡0/"

ll]oo/"

10Oø/o

I 01.143.00

85.000.00

1 CÊ¿ O23 00

Contrad Amt
Adjusted

1.320.372.OO

75.000.00

2.263.OO

205.000.00

175 245.OO

0_00

t1.s50.001

t1 _550.001

ooo

000

ooo

0.00

0_00

Genl Contr
Change
Orders

oo0

000

o_00

PBC Change
Ordeß

000

ooo

oôÔ

ôoo

0.00

I q65 573 00

Or¡g¡nal æntrad
amount

1.32't,922.00

2.263.00

205.000.00

175 245,OO

'101.143.00

85.000.00

Atr 1

Mobiiætion

lnsurance

Performnæ Bond

S¡te Preo & Fencinq

TFe of work

General Condt¡ons
and oHP

ConS{fu(l¡on

George Sollitt Construct¡on
790 N. CentEl Ave.
Wood Daþ, lL 60'19'l

George Soll¡tt Construct¡on
790 N. Cenlral Ave.
Wôô.1 Dâb ll 60 f 91

SUB TOTAL OF PAGE 'I

Subæntrador Nam & Addres

George Soll¡tt Construction
790 N. CentÊl Ave.
Wood Dab, lL 6019'1

George Soll¡tt Construct¡on
790 N. Central Ave.
Wood Daþ, lL 60'19'l

George Sollitt Construct¡on
790 N CentÉl Ave.
Wood Dab. lL 60192

George Sollitt Construct¡on
790 N Central Ave-
Wood Daþ, lL 60193

George Soll¡tt Construction
790 N. Central Ave.
Wood Daþ- lL 60191

ITEM # (same
on sov)

3

4

6

7

4

srATE OF TLLTNOIS ) SS
couNTYoFcooK )

Deæmber, 2017, for the folowing proþct:

Emst Prussing Elementary School Annex & Renovations

that the fotow¡ng statements are rode for the purpoc of proor¡ng a parti?l palment of: under the term of sid ContËd;

oNE MrLLroN FouR HUNDRED fHRw sEvEN THousAND oNE HuNDRED sfiY sEvEN AND 37r1oo- $1'lß7'167'37

CONTRACTOR IHE GEORGE SOLLTT CONSTRUCTON COMPANY

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

or on acÊount of s¡d work, asstated:

Annex & Renovat¡ons

th's
suppÍes,

That
æruices,

contrad

and

the
equipment,

respecl¡vely.

with

supples,
them

raterials,
of

compliânæ

eadr

full

lo
equþment,

prepared
n

or
due

and

mter¡als,
be@me

furnbhed
to

labor,

whaloever,
ha€
and

sucl

and
due

nature

for

ol
with,

them
mney

k¡nd

of
of

any

eadr

of
æntraded

to
amount

been
fui

paal
the

expenæs
hare
ts

and

heretofore
nares

persons
charges,

their
arcuntthe

fo!owing
l¡ens,

opposte
the

and

claims,

due
forth

al

set
contrad,

now

sa¡d
anyand

of
of

arcunts
amountful

deat

the

pufpogs

of

and

re*ed¡ve
the

and

free

the
for

That
That

pemns

æmpleted,
them

sucfraa

been

of

under
¡mprorement.

hâs

sa¡d

Owner
on

staterent

said
reque$ed

hbor
of
6

done

paynent

and
ha\¡ng

requiements

true,

whðh

and
the

for

fuÍ,
for
a

and
workthe

æruces
dodrents
and
stalement

That

Ernst Prussinq EleæntaryNare
Proþct # 05175

Public 8u¡lding Comission Of Ch¡cago

Locat¡on ¿t650 N. Menard Avenue, ChiÉgo,l

1



rerein¡ng to bll

'f 'f 30 000 00

? 20ô ôfr

46 850 0o

656 ô00 0f)

32 sÕô OO

An oôo oll

3 3q5 nfì

29.500.00

¿146.900.85

195.500.00

1 74.000.00

233.103_80

'105.000.00

541 980 00

443.092.70

2.4ô2.587.80

286.450.00

6.869_060-t5

net amunt due

000

ooo

000

ooo

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

62.967.15

0.00

0.00

20 199 60

0.00

7 ô)O OO

I't-411-20

595.683.90

54.4s0.00

831 -731_45

net pre\¡ous
b¡lling

ooo

19 aôO OO

7 650 00

ooô

ôÕn

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o.oo

171 6C6 60

o.oo

ooo

25.496_'t 0

718.098.30

I 25.1 00.00

r 067 a¿l 00

retahage

ooo

t )oo oo

850 00

Õ ôt)

ooo

0.00

0.00

o.oo

6 996_35

o.oo

000

21 
"21 

AO

000

780.00

12 9A9 70

145 975.80

19 q50 00

2t,t oÂ1 Âs

.--ìr\brk conpleted-

Total to date

o00

t) (r(rn ¡(l

a 5()o ôo

ôôo

0.00

0_00

ooo

000

6q q63 50

000

ooo

2'13.218.00

oô0

7.800.00

1?9 A97 õO

I 45q 758 00

lqq 50ô ôo

2.110.636.f)

Curent

ooo

0.00

ô ôlì

0.00

0.00

000

fl 00

oÕo

6q qß3 50

ôoo

0.00

22.444-OO

0.00

7 800 00

101.568.00

ÂÂí Â71 oo

60.500.00

s24_14Â-û

Previous

0_00

22.000.00

8.500.00

0.00

0.oo

o 0tì

fÌ oo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

190 77400

0.00

000

28.329.00

797.887.00

139.000.00

l-l 86-490-00

vo

Complete

jvo

100v"

160/.

oo/"

oo/

oo/"

Oo/o

o%

140/o

oo/.

oo/"

500/"

oo/"

10/^

230/"

39ô/.

430/"

240/"

Adjusted
Contrad Amt

1.130.000.00

22 000.oo

54.500_OO

6s6 000.00

32 500 o0

80.000.00

3.395,00

29_500.00

509.868.00

195_500_OO

I 74 000 00

425.000.00

lô5 000 00

549.000.00

560 000 00

3 776 370-OO

466 000 00

8.768.633.00

Genl Contr
Change
Ordeß

0.00

ooo

oo0

ô00

ooo

0.00

000

ooo

o00

ooo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.oo

ooo

oÔn

0.00

0.00

PBC Change
Ordeß

ooo

oon

ôoo

ôôo

0.00

ooo

ôÕo

fl oo

ooo

0.00

0.00

ooo

0.00

ooo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0-00

Original contrad
amount

I 13ô OOO OO

22.000.00

54.500.00

656.000.00

32.500.00

AU Oôtì ôO

3.395.00

29.500.00

509.868.00

'195.500.00

'174 000.00

425 000 00

105 000 00

549.000.00

s60.000_00

3.776.370.00

466 000 00

a 76A 633,00

T),pe of Work

Roofng

Temp Consr. Fence

Bu¡ld¡ng Derclition

S¡te Ljt¡l¡les

Epozy Floorhg

BituminÕus
Damproofng

Prcjection Screens

Enlranæ Fbor Mâts

Aluminum Windore
and Storefront

Landscap¡ng

lnterior Archt.
Woodwork

Foundatbns, SOG,
Concrete Decks

Metal Fenæs

Cold Fom Framing &
lnsulation

New Masnry

Masonry Restorat'þn &
FRP

Plumbing

SUB TOTAL OF PAGE 2

Subcontrador NanE & Address

A-1 Roofing Company
1425 Chase Avenue
Elk Gro€ Vìllage, lL 6007

All¡ance Fence Corp.
1900 1€0 South Frontage Road
Jolet, lL 60436

Alpine Derþlito¡n Serviæs, LLC
3515 Stem A\enue
St. Charles, lL 60174

Argo Construction
5336 131st Street
Crestwood. lL 60445

Artlow S!6tems
170 S. Gary
CâmlStræm. lL 60188
Bofo Waterproofng
5521 W. 1 10th Stræ1, Un¡t irg
Oak Lawn, lL 60453

C&HBuldingSpecialtiæ
1714 S. Wof Road
Whee[ng, 1L 60090-651 7

C/S Group cJo lll¡n¡ Constr
245 W. Rmsevelt Road
West Chicago, lL 60185

Capito¡ Glas & Architectural
Metals 910 E- Touhy Avenue
Elk Gro\e V¡llage, lL 60007

ChrbtyWebber & Coûpany
2900 W. Ferd¡nand Street
Chicago, lL 6061 2

Comeßtone Carpentry Contrac{oß
361 Falls Road, #162
Grafton, W 53024

Duæ Cerent Condrud¡on, lnc.
ô817 Hobson Valley Drive, #115
Woodrijge, lL 60527

Fenæ Masters, lnc.
20400 Cottage Grove Avenue
Ch¡cago Heþhts, lL 6041 1

lbu¡ldeß Corporat¡on
1876 S. Kedz¡e Avenue
Ch¡cago, lL 60623

lll¡nob Masnry Corporatbn
1051 Comerce Court
Buffalo Gro\ê, lL 60089

lW & G, lnc.
1022 North A€nue
Des Pla¡nes, lL 60016

Kohn Pbmb¡ng, LLC
16805 W. Old Orchard Drive
Wadsworth, lL 60083

ITEM # (same
on sov)

10

11

13

14

15

l6

1l

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



rema¡n¡ng to bll

c8 000 00

35 000 00

14 000 00

1Â5 Â30 00

at1 31F- 7ô

I 3¿ OOO OO

238.290.00

107_000.00

29.000.00

26.264.OO

10_950.00

q50 500 00

22.000.00

28.500.00

252 a5ã 40

91 000 00

431 05n OO

0_00

3.574.859.10

net amunl due

ooo

000

0 ofl

0.00

251.284.50

ô lìô

56.385.00

0.00

ooo

4057 20

0.00

26 1ÔO Ol)

0.00

0.00

9.558.90

o ôl)

13.500.00

0.00

360-885.60

nel pre\ious
billing

oo0

ooo

o ll0

0.00

1 72.396.80

ô ôfì

17.325.00

000

o 0f)

2 994 80

000

23.400.00

0.00

0.00

3.584.70

o fìfì

45.450.00

oo0

265.155-30

retahage

ooo

o flo

ooo

0.00

47.075.70

0.00

8.1 90.00

ooo

o00

744 00

000

5.500.00

0.00

0.00

1.460.40

n of)

6.550.00

000

69-560-10

--l,tbrft corpteted--

Total to date

000

ooo

00ô

0.00

470.757.OO

0.00

81.900.00

ooo

ôÕn

7 440lJî

oo0

55.000.00

000

o.oo

14.604.00

0.00

65_500.00

o ot)

695.601_OO

Curent

ooo

ôôo

ooo

0.00

279_205.00

0.00

62.650.00

o00

oou

¿ 50a Õo

oôÕ

29_000_00

oo0

000

10.621.00

0.00

15 000 00

ll ôfl

¡100,984.00

Previous

000

ôoo

0.00

0_00

1 91 _552.00

o.oo

1g 250 00

fl f)ô

0.00

3.332.00

0.00

26 000 00

0.00

Õôo

3 C83 00

o.oo

s0 500 00

0.00

294,617.OO

Complete

ovo

o./.

oo/.

06/"

6.30/"

oo/"

260/"

ovo

oo/õ

240/.

oo/.

60/"

0%

ovo

F.0/"

oo/"

7Vo

ov"

17.1^

Ad.¡usted
Contrad Amt

98.000.00

35.000.00

14.000_00

345 630 00

74s ôOO ôO

134 0ÕÕ flô

312.000.00

107_000_00

2S 000.00

33.320.00

10.950.00

1.000.000.00

22.OOO.OO

28.500.00

265.500.00

qí nnô oo

890.000.00

ooo

4.200.900.00

Genl Contr
Change
Ordeß

0.00

0_00

o.oo

ôoo

oon

ôon

0.00

oo0

oo0

ooo

000

0.00

ooo

0_oo

0.00

0.00

o_00

oo0

o-00

PBC Change
Ordeß

0.00

o.oo

o 0Íl

ooo

0.00

0.00

o.oo

oo0

Ôôo

ooô

fr oo

0.00

oo0

000

o.o0

0.00

000

ooo

o_oo

Or'rginal æntrâct
amount

98.OOO_00

35 000.00

14 000 00

385.630.00

745.000.00

'134_000.00

312 000.00

1 07 0ôf) ôf)

2q ooo oo

33 3rO OO

1ô q50 00

'I 000.000.00

?) ooo oõ

2A 500 00

265 500-00

s1.000_00

8q0 000 00

0.00

4.200,900.00

Type of Work

HM Frares, Doors,
Hardware

Cement¡t¡ous
Fireprooft€

Wood Fboring

Conúete & Asphalt
Paving

Structural Steel

Resil¡ent Base & T¡le

Altemate 1

Selective tþmlition &
Abaterent

Altemate 1

Pa¡nt¡ng

Spray Foam lnsulat¡on

Qua¡ty Control

V¡sual Display Units

HVAC

Metal Lockers

Rol¡er \Mndow Shad6

Fæd Se^¡ce Equþ.

Fum'6h Stom Water
Retentbn S)6tem

Electriæ|, Low Vottage,
Sedrity

Carera Alowanæ

SUB TOTAL OF PAGE 3

Sub6ntrador Nare & Addres

La FoG
1060 W. Mason Street
Græn Bav Wl 54303

LB Hall EnterprÍses
101 Kelly, Un¡t F
Elk GroE Villãde lL 60007

LD Flooring Company
1354 Ridge Avenue
Elk Gro\ê Villaqe. lL 60007

Lorusso Cement Contracfo6, lnc.
1090 Carol¡na Drive
West Chicaqo. lL 60185

Midwestem Steel Fabriætors, lnc.
449 S. Evergreen Street
Bensenville. lL 60'106

Mr Dav¡d's Flooring
865 West lruing Park Roâd
Itasca. lL 60'143

NationwileEnvironrental & Derìo
1580 N. Northwe$ Highway, Ste
120PârkRi{dê ll 600â8

N¡kolas Pa¡nt¡ng

8401 S. Bebit Avenue
Bridoeview. lL 60455

Northwest lnsulation, LLC
1615 Dundæ Avenue
Elq¡n. lL 60120

Owens & Woods Const¡ucl¡on
8415 S. Westem, Su¡te LLE
Ch¡caqo. lL 60643

PB Sales
445 Atwater
Elmhursl. lL 60126

Qu-Bar, lnc.
4'163 West 'l66th Street
Oak Fore$, lL 60452

Quatty Erectores'1, lnc.
5100 Basel¡ne Road
Osweqo. lL 60543

Roseland Draperies
74 Eãst 23rd Street
Ch¡{:aoo. lL 604'11

Stafford - Smith, lnc.
3414 South Burdbk Street
Kalarozæ, M149001

StomTrap, LLC
1 287 Vvindham Pa*way
Rôrcovillê ll 60446

Taff Construct¡on, lnc.
10735 S. Westem Ave., Suite 5
Ch¡{ãqo. lL 60643

Taff Construct¡on, lnc.
10735 S. Westem Ave., Su¡te 5
Ch¡caoo. lL 60643

ITEM # (same
on sov)

25

26

28

29

30

JI

32

34

36

37

38

40

41

42



rem¡ning to bll

4 48q 00

À2 soo o0

88 040 00

1 13 500 oO

236 1q4 11

563.328.00

I 1.531.970.36

540 000 00

150,000.00

75.000.00

1 75.000.00

200,000.00

100.000.00

2.328.051.t1

13,923,635.03

net amunt due

ô0ô

67 500 00

ooÕ

Õ Õt)

61.513.1 1

0.00

1 321 630.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

129.013.11

1,437,167.37

net pre\,ious
billing

o ôt)

0.00

0_00

0.00

47.842.78

o.oo

1 3AO 839 08

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

47 -442.74

2,077,660.60

relahage

0.00

7.500.00

0.00

0.00

12 150.66

tì o0

año 274 4'l

0.00

ooo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

l9 650_66

359,826.66

-_l/ìôrk 
Cotrpletêd--_

Total to dale

0.00

75_OOO_00

o.oo

0.00

'f 21 506 55

noo

3.OO2.744.O5

o_00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

tqÊ 506 55

3,874,654.63

Curent

o.oo

75 000.00

ooo

000

ÂA 347 qO

0.00

1.46A.47A-40

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

143.347.90

1,596,852.62

Previous

o.o0

000

ôô0

o 0t)

53.158.65

0.00

I 534 265 65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0_00

0.00

0.00

53.158.65

2,277,AO2.O1

vo

Complete

oø/"

5o,0/"

oo/"

00/o

35%

oo/"

210/"

ovo

oo/

0./.

O6/o

lvo

00/.

aot"

22Vo

Adjusted
Contrad Amt

4.489.00

150.000.00

88_040.00

't 13_500.00

345 550 00

563.328.00

14.234.440.00

s40.000.00

1 50,000.00

75.000.00

'175.000.00

200,000.00

1 00.000.00

2.504.907.00

17,438,463.00

Genl Contr
Change
Ordeß

0.00

o.oo

oo0

ooo

1.550.00

0_00

1 550-OO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1-550.00

0.00

PBC Change
Orders

000

oo0

o ol)

oôo

0.00

000

oôô

0.00

0_00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0_00

0.00

Or{l¡nalæntrad
amount

4 449 00

150 ôoô oo

88.040.00

1 13.500.00

344.000.00

5Â3 32a O0

14.232.890.00

540.000.00

150,000.00

75,000.00

1 75,000.00

200,000.00

1 00.000.00

2.503.357.00

17,¡t:l8,1163.00

Type of Work

Automt¡c Door
Operators

Elevator

Carpentry

Fire Protedion

Excavating & Site
Wôrk

SUBTOTAL COST OF I/IORK

Commission's

S¡te Work A¡owance

Environrental
Allowanæ

Mobture Ml¡gation
Allowanæ

Dever Bean A¡owance

Carera A[owanæ

SUB TOTAL OF PAGE 4

GRAND TOTAL

Subæntrador Nare & Addres

Jay
Corporate Bt/d.

tL 60502

IhyssenKrupp Elevator
355 E¡senhNer Lane
Lombard- lL 60148

Unique Casework lnstallat¡ons
3936 W. 'l6th Street
Chicãoo- lL 60623

Valley F¡re Protecion Systems, LLC
'10 f N. Raddani Road
Bâtâviâ lL60510-2203

Zenere Compan¡es
317 E. Margâret Street
Thomton. lL 60476

To Be Let

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

ITEM # (same
on sov)

43

44

45

46

47

Æ

49

50

51

54



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $17,438,463.00 WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $3,874,654.63

EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 TOTAL RETAINED $359,826.66

TOTAL CONTRACT ANO EXTRAS $'t7,438,463.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $3,514,827.97

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PREVIOUSLY PAID $2,077,660.60

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $17,438,463.00 NET AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $1,437 ,',167 .37

These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers

or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

Gontractor certifies
that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents;

that suppliers of materials, serv¡ces, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,

that the amount of the payments applied for are justified'
That the Waivers of Lien are submitted herewith by affiant for affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine;

that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally;
that there is no claim either legal or equítable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien;

that said Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or

other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising out of the Work; and

that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the sa¡d Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which

a claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed;
that neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned;

that said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to sait

Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and

that if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING

COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including

all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Treasurer
(Typed name of above signature)

s and sworn to before me this 31st day of May, 2018

Notary Pu c
"OFFICIAL SF.,AL''

,,,,4
rt

IGREN WISKERCHEN
¡lobry Public, Sùate of lllinois

I.

My Gommission expires: 061'1112021

Coil¡miEsion Expires 061'1112021


	Prussing ES Annex #4
	Pages from PA_GSCC_KW_PA04_20180531_020713

